48 For further technical information please visit www.warmup.co.uk
Ele
ctr
ic
UF
H
Electric UFH
2025/26

Q – How quickly can I lay a floor finish onto the DCM-PRO™?
A – Straight away. One of the main advantages of the self-adhesive
properties of the DCM-PRO™ is no waiting time. As soon as the mat is
fitted, cable installed and cable resistance checked, tiling or self-levelling
can be started.
Q – Can the DCM-PRO™ system be used in a wet room?
A – Yes. With the addition of the DCM-PRO™ waterproofing tape installed
following the manual, the system is waterproof and can be used in a full wet
room environment.
Heated area at different spacings, m²
Castellations
2 3 4
60mm 90mm* 120mm
225 W/m² 150 W/m² 112.5 W/m²
DCM-C-1 0.7 1.0 1.3
DCM-C-1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
DCM-C-2 1.3 2.0 2.7
DCM-C-2.5 1.7 2.5 3.3
DCM-C-3 2.0 3.0 4.0
DCM-C-3.5 2.3 3.5 4.7
DCM-C-4 2.7 4.0 5.3
DCM-C-4.5 3.0 4.5 6.0
DCM-C-5 3.3 5.0 6.7
DCM-C-6 4.0 6.0 8.0
DCM-C-7 4.7 7.0 9.3
DCM-C-8 5.3 8.0 10.7
DCM-C-9 6.0 9.0 12.0
DCM-C-10 6.7 10.0 13.3
DCM-C-12 8.0 12.0 16.0
DCM-C-14 9.3 14.0 18.7
DCM-C-16 10.7 16.0 21.3
DCM-PROTM Cables – Specification
Product Code DCM-C-#
Connection 3m long coldtail Flat 2 core cable with earth braid
Operating Voltage 230 V AC: 50 Hz

DCM-PROTM 225 W/m² – based on 2 castellations
DCM-PROTM 150 W/m² – based on 3 castellations (standard)
DCM-PROTM 112.5 W/m² – based on 4 castellations
Cable Section
1 PVC outer insulation
2 Earth braiding surrounding heating cores
3 ETFE inner insulation
4 Dual core, multi-strand
heating element
1
2
3
4
DCM-PROTM Mat V3 – Product
Format Length Width
DCM-PS-0.73 DCM-PRO Peel & Stick V3 Mat - 0.73m² Sheet 741mm 985mm
DCM-PS-14 DCM-PRO Peel & Stick V3 Mat - 14m² Roll 14,252mm 985mm
DCM-F-0.73 DCM-PRO Fleece V3 Mat - 0.73m² Sheet 741mm 985mm
DCM-F-14 DCM-PRO Fleece V3 Mat - 14m² Roll 14,252mm 985mm
DCM-PROTM Cables – Ancillaries
Format Length Height Width Thickness
DCM-E-25 Perimeter Edge Strip 25m – 30mm 10mm
DCM-T-10 Waterproofing Tape 10m – 120mm 1mm
DCM-R-I Internal Corner 120mm 60mm 120mm 1mm
DCM-R-E External Corner 120mm 60mm 120mm 1mm
Fleece MatPeel + Stick Mat Perimeter Edge Strip
Waterproofing

The fixed spacing and self-adhesive mat makes installation of regularly
shaped rooms quick and easy whilst ensuring precision is maintained.
The pressure sensitive adhesive securely binds the mats to the floor, keeping
them flat and ensuring the application of tile adhesive is snag free whilst
allowing the mats to be easily repositioned as needed.
 Quick + Easy Installation
Sturdy glass fibre mesh with pressure sensitive adhesive, for the fastest
and most secure installation of electric underfloor heating
 No Increase In Floor Levels
With an ultra-thin, dual fluoropolymer coated heating wire
 Suitable For All Builds
StickyMat™ underfloor heating system is suitable for all building projects;
retrofits, new builds and refurbishments
StickyMatTM – 150W/m2 System StickyMatTM – 200W/m2 System
Area Heated Wattage Amps Area Heated Wattage Amps
SPM1 1m² 150W 0.65A 2SPM0.5 0.5m² 100W 0.44A
SPM1.5 1.5m² 225W 0.98A 2SPM1 1m² 200W 0.87A
SPM2 2m² 300W 1.30A 2SPM1.5 1.5m² 300W 1.30A
SPM2.5 2.5m² 375W 1.63A 2SPM2 2m² 400W 1.74A
SPM3 3m² 450W 1.96A 2SPM2.5 2.5m² 500W 2.17A
SPM3.5 3.5m² 525W 2.28A 2SPM3 3m² 600W 2.61A
SPM4 4m² 600W 2.61A 2SPM3.5 3.5m² 700W 3.04A
SPM4.5 4.5m² 675W 2.93A 2SPM4 4m² 800W 3.48A
SPM5 5m² 750W 3.26A 2SPM4.5 4.5m² 900W 3.91A
SPM6 6m² 900W 3.91A 2SPM5 5m² 1000W 4.35A
SPM7 7m² 1050W 4.57A 2SPM6 6m² 1200W 5.22A
SPM8 8m² 1200W 5.22A 2SPM7 7m² 1400W 6.09A
SPM9 9m² 1350W 5.87A 2SPM8 8m² 1600W 6.96A
SPM10 10m² 1500W 6.52A 2SPM9 9m² 1800W 7.83A
SPM11 11m² 1650W 7.17A 2SPM10 10m² 2000W 8.70A
SPM12 12m² 1800W 7.83A 2SPM15 15m² 3000W 13.04A
SPM15 15m² 2250W 9.78A
Typical Floor Build-Up
Cable Section
1 ETFE outer insulation